TYPE
032715SL-20-MD 120V Cut Sheet
®
Acid
Rust
-BAR/CAR
Acid
Verde

NOTE:  Aiming Bracket available for PAR20 and PAR30 lamps (add -AB to catalog number).
Aiming Bracket models DO NOT have a reflector. PAR20 has 30° aiming & PAR30 has 15° aiming
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. 	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP SUPPLIED  	 SHIP WEIGHT
PAR SERIES
SL-20-MDL-NL120V	 Well Light, Composite Lens Holder	 No Lamp, Med Base	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDL-NL120V-BLT	 Well Light, Aluminum Lens Holder	 No Lamp, Med Base	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDL-NL120V-BRS	 Well Light, Brass Lens Holder	 No Lamp, Med Base	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDG-NL120V	 Well Light, Composite Grate	 No Lamp, Med Base	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDG-NL120V-BLT	 Well Light, Aluminum Grate	 No Lamp, Med Base	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDG-NL120V-BRS	 Well Light, Brass Grate	 No Lamp, Med Base	 5.0 lbs.
H.I.D. PAR SERIES (SPECIFY LAMP TO BE USED)
50w TO 100w HID R/PAR20, R/PAR30, R/PAR38 LAMPS
EXTERNAL BALLAST REQUIRED
SL-20-MDL-NLHID	 Well Light, Composite Lens Holder	 No Lamp, Med Base	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDL-NLHID-BLT	 Well Light, Aluminum Lens Holder	 No Lamp, Med Base	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDL-NLHID-BRS	 Well Light, Brass Lens Holder	 No Lamp, Med Base	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDG-NLHID	 Well Light, Composite Grate	 No Lamp, Med Base	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDG-NLHID-BLT	 Well Light, Aluminum Grate	 No Lamp, Med Base	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDG-NLHID-BRS	 Well Light, Brass Grate	 No Lamp, Med Base	 5.0 lbs.
ACCESSORIES
CATALOG NO. 	 DESCRIPTION
FA-133-BLT / -BRS	 Cast Aluminum or Brass Lens Holder
FA-134-BLT / -BRS	 Cast Aluminum or Brass Grate
FA-135-BLT / -BRS	 Stamped Aluminum or Brass Eyebrow
FA-08-SL20	 Round 1/4” Mini Cell Louver
FA-10-SG-SL20	 Flat Stepped Tempered Glass Lens
FA-10-SL20AMBER	 Flat Amber Tempered Glass Lens
FA-10-SL20BLUE	 Flat Blue Tempered Glass Lens
FA-10-SL20GREEN	 Flat Green Tempered Glass Lens
FA-10-SL20RED	 Flat Red Tempered Glass Lens
FA-FORM-SL20	 Concrete form for SL-20-MD Series
IP65
SL-20-MDL-NL120V
SL-20-MDG-NL120V
9.25"